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Hampshire is a county well known for its great selection of local produce, fine dining restaurants, friendly cafes and cosy pubs. We’re proud of our fine food, from the exquisite dishes in our gourmet restaurants to the top quality produce in our farmers' markets including fresh trout and watercress. You’ll find gastronomic delights in Hampshire all year round, at exciting food events and on foodie days out with the family.

 





Places to Eat and Drink in Hampshire


Whether you are looking for somewhere to eat for a special occasion, a Saturday night treat or a quick pit stop, our county has something to suit all tastes. From traditional British cuisine to international dishes such as Italian, Indian, Japanese, Thai, and Chinese, there is no shortage of choice.


If you’re looking for award winning restaurants in Hampshire, treat yourself to one of Hampshire’s Michelin star or celebrity chef restaurants. Expect to find celebrity chefs such as Rick Stein, Hugh Fearnley-Whittingstall and Angela Hartnett.


Enjoy dining in one of Hampshire’s many fantastic locations, from restaurants with sea views and city centre atmosphere to traditional country pubs in the beautiful rural countryside. The medieval, eclectic city of Winchester is well known for its local produce and fine dining. There are a growing number of celebrity chef restaurants and it is fast becoming the foodie capital of the south of England. The pretty coastal town of Emsworth is another foodie hub with a long association with seafood and oysters. Here you’ll find a traditional high street, monthly markets and some of the area’s finest restaurants, some with views across the Solent.

 


Hampshire Foodie Days Out


If you love your food and want to give your taste buds a treat, explore the exciting flavours of Hampshire’s food and drink. Take a tour around one of the county’s award winning vineyards and learn about the wine making process as well as tasting some of the regions finest wines. Explore the world famous Bombay Sapphire Gin Distillery and go behind the scenes and learn how to make the perfect gin cocktail in one of their cocktail making master classes. Discover Hampshire’s fine beer and ale on one of the county’s brewery tours. For a more unusual experience go on board the real ale train on the Watercress Line which serves ale from a restored bar carriage pulled by a steam locomotive.




The Best Places to Eat and Drink Outdoors in Hampshire


Why not enjoy Hampshire's delicious food and drink in some of the best places to eat outdoors, whilst soaking up the sunshine. We have put together a guide to some of the top places in Hampshire you can sit outdoors, relax, and enjoy a bite to eat or a cooling drink. From great pub gardens, fine dining at country house hotels, gin and tonics by the sea to vibrant city centre outdoor café culture, Hampshire is a foodies dream. 


See guide to the best places to eat and drink outdoors in Hampshire
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Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area




	
Keyword:

	













Search Things to Do










Type:

-- Any --
Aviation & Motoring Attractions
Activities & Experiences
Adventure Sports
Animals & Wildlife
Arts & Crafts
Cathedrals, Churches & Chapels
Coast & Beaches
Cookery Schools & Experiences
Cycling
Family Fun
Fishing
Flying & Driving
Food & Drink
Gardens, Parks & Countryside
Golf
Health & Wellbeing
Hen & Stag
Historic Houses, Castles & Palaces
History & Heritage
Horse Riding
Indoor
Military
Museums & Galleries
Nightlife
Shooting
Sports & Fitness
Sports Attractions
Theatre, Arts & Entertainment
Themed Attractions
Tours & Sightseeing
Vineyards, Breweries & Distilleries
Walking
Watersports





Location:

-- Any --
Aldershot, Farnborough & Fleet Area
Alton Area
Andover Area
Basingstoke Area
Eastleigh Area
Fareham & Gosport Area
Fordingbridge Area
Havant & Hayling Island Area
Lymington Area
Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area





Keyword:












Search What's On









Type:

-- Any --
Arts
Christmas
Circus
Club Night
Comedy
Community
Concert
Dance
Exhibitions
Family Events
Festivals
Fete/Fair
Fireworks
Food & Drink
Free Event
Guided Walk / Tour
Health & Wellbeing
Heritage & History
Literature
Markets
Music
Other
Outdoor Events
Participatory Event
Performance
Rally
Religious Event
Sale
Sporting Events
Talks & Lectures
Theatre
Workshops & Courses





Location:

-- Any --
Aldershot, Farnborough & Fleet Area
Alton Area
Andover Area
Basingstoke Area
Eastleigh Area
Fareham & Gosport Area
Fordingbridge Area
Havant & Hayling Island Area
Lymington Area
Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area





Keyword:





Dates

Start Date

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034






End Date

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034








Any date in the future












Search Food & Drink









Type:

-- Any --
Afternoon Tea
Award Winning
Bakery & Desert
Bars & Nightlife
Breweries, Distilleries & Vineyards
Burgers / Steak House / Grill
Cafe & Tea Rooms
European
Fine Dining
Flavours of the World
Local Producers
Pubs & Inns
Restaurants
Seafood
Take Away
Vegetarian & Vegan





Location:

-- Any --
Aldershot, Farnborough & Fleet Area
Alton Area
Andover Area
Basingstoke Area
Eastleigh Area
Fareham & Gosport Area
Fordingbridge Area
Havant & Hayling Island Area
Lymington Area
Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area





Keyword:












Search Accommodation









	Check Availability
	

Arrival Date:

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034






No of Nights:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21







Guests in Room/Unit 1

1
2
3
4











Add Room



	
Type:

	

-- Any --
Bed & Breakfast
Boutique Hotel
Camping & Caravanning
Cottages
Glamping
Hostels & Campus
Hotel
Self Catering




	
Location:

	

-- Any --
Aldershot, Farnborough & Fleet Area
Alton Area
Andover Area
Basingstoke Area
Eastleigh Area
Fareham & Gosport Area
Fordingbridge Area
Havant & Hayling Island Area
Lymington Area
Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area




	
Keyword:

	













Search Things to Do










Type:

-- Any --
Aviation & Motoring Attractions
Activities & Experiences
Adventure Sports
Animals & Wildlife
Arts & Crafts
Cathedrals, Churches & Chapels
Coast & Beaches
Cookery Schools & Experiences
Cycling
Family Fun
Fishing
Flying & Driving
Food & Drink
Gardens, Parks & Countryside
Golf
Health & Wellbeing
Hen & Stag
Historic Houses, Castles & Palaces
History & Heritage
Horse Riding
Indoor
Military
Museums & Galleries
Nightlife
Shooting
Sports & Fitness
Sports Attractions
Theatre, Arts & Entertainment
Themed Attractions
Tours & Sightseeing
Vineyards, Breweries & Distilleries
Walking
Watersports





Location:

-- Any --
Aldershot, Farnborough & Fleet Area
Alton Area
Andover Area
Basingstoke Area
Eastleigh Area
Fareham & Gosport Area
Fordingbridge Area
Havant & Hayling Island Area
Lymington Area
Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area





Keyword:












Search What's On









Type:

-- Any --
Arts
Christmas
Circus
Club Night
Comedy
Community
Concert
Dance
Exhibitions
Family Events
Festivals
Fete/Fair
Fireworks
Food & Drink
Free Event
Guided Walk / Tour
Health & Wellbeing
Heritage & History
Literature
Markets
Music
Other
Outdoor Events
Participatory Event
Performance
Rally
Religious Event
Sale
Sporting Events
Talks & Lectures
Theatre
Workshops & Courses





Location:

-- Any --
Aldershot, Farnborough & Fleet Area
Alton Area
Andover Area
Basingstoke Area
Eastleigh Area
Fareham & Gosport Area
Fordingbridge Area
Havant & Hayling Island Area
Lymington Area
Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area





Keyword:





Dates

Start Date

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034






End Date

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034








Any date in the future












Search Food & Drink









Type:

-- Any --
Afternoon Tea
Award Winning
Bakery & Desert
Bars & Nightlife
Breweries, Distilleries & Vineyards
Burgers / Steak House / Grill
Cafe & Tea Rooms
European
Fine Dining
Flavours of the World
Local Producers
Pubs & Inns
Restaurants
Seafood
Take Away
Vegetarian & Vegan





Location:

-- Any --
Aldershot, Farnborough & Fleet Area
Alton Area
Andover Area
Basingstoke Area
Eastleigh Area
Fareham & Gosport Area
Fordingbridge Area
Havant & Hayling Island Area
Lymington Area
Lyndhurst Area
Meon Valley Area
New Forest National Park
Petersfield Area
Portsmouth Area
Ringwood Area
Romsey Area
Solent Region
South Downs National Park
Southampton area
Stockbridge Area
Whitchurch Area
Winchester Area





Keyword:














	[image: Afternoon Tea][image: Afternoon Tea]

Afternoon Tea in Hampshire
Treat yourself to a delicious afternoon tea in Hampshire. Whether it’s to take time out from exploring the county, a special treat for someone you love you’ll be sure to find the best afternoon teas in Hampshire.
Find Out More
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Hampshire Breweries & Distilleries
Discover Hampshire's breweries and distilleries including Ringwood Brewery to Bombay Sapphire Gin Distillery.
Find Out More
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Food Markets & Events in Hampshire
Food Markets & Events
Find Out More
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Pubs & Bars in Hampshire
Hampshire has a huge range of traditional and family-friendly pubs to choose from offering real ale, delicious home-cooked food and entertainment for everyone to enjoy.
Find Out More
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Restaurants in Hampshire
Hampshire is proud to offer a wide range of award-winning Restaurants, Cafes & Bistros. Click here to find the perfect location to dine out in Hampshire.
Find Out More

	[image: Vineyards in Hampshire][image: Vineyards in Hampshire]

Vineyards in Hampshire
Discover the very best vineyards in Hampshire. Hampshire is famous for its award-winning English sparking wine.
Find Out More
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What to do on Good Friday and Easter Weekend in Hampshire




It’s only once a year that two bank holidays fall over the same weekend, making Easter weekend a wonderful spring chance to get out and about and enjoy the longer and fairer days.
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Easter egg hunts and trails in Hampshire 2024




Ready for some chocolate-fuelled fun? To get your Easter off to a cracking start, we’ve rounded up a tasty selection of Easter hunts and trails taking place in Hampshire this spring
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What’s on in Hampshire: April 2024




Hop straight into April with Easter events, trails, and activities at the beginning of the month, plus spring celebrations and plenty of outdoor fun as the days get longer and warmer.
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Five spring flower walks in Hampshire




From the delightful daffodils to beautiful bluebells, candyfloss blossoms, and vibrant rhododendrons, these flower-filled walks are sure to put a spring in your step.



Mar  19 2024

Activities, things to do




[image: Fallen Willow Sauna]


Wild Wellness in Hampshire




From saunas in wildly beautiful locations to stretching out under open skies, the outdoor wellness movement in Hampshire is gaining pace.
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Beaulieu, Home of the National Motor Museum

	[image: Easter Holiday Events and Activities in Hampshire][image: Easter Holiday Events and Activities in Hampshire]

Easter Events in Hampshire
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Paultons Theme Park Home of Peppa Pig world
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Easter Egg hunts and trails in Hampshire
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Easter Events in Hampshire

	[image: Winner of the Spring Photography Competition 2021][image: Winner of the Spring Photography Competition 2021]

50 Things to do this Spring
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New Forest Cottages
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Hotels in Hampshire
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Cafés in Hampshire
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Vegetarian and Vegan Places to Eat in Hampshire
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Easter Egg hunts and trails in Hampshire

	[image: May Half Term in Hampshire][image: May Half Term in Hampshire]

Free Days Out in Hampshire
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Easter Events in Hampshire
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Easter Egg hunts and trails in Hampshire
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Easter Events in Hampshire
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Easter Egg hunts and trails in Hampshire







    
    

